
Entries Tuesday, May 26 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 660
1 Fe's Aretha F 13
2 * 0
3 Tnt Hot Sauce 13
4 * 0
5 Tnt Bonanza 13
6 * 0
7 Ww Caspian Sea 13
8 * 0

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww Sky Walker 13
2 Lk's Ritzy 7
3 * 0
4 Tin Star Ranger 8
5 Ww Wild Willie 13
6 * 0
7 Oaks Piper Cub 8
8 Lk's Dodge Ram 7

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww Lager 13
2 Doctor Magic 8
3 * 0
4 Ww Expedia 13
5 Amazing Archie 6
6 * 0
7 Chatam 8
8 Ww Blast Away 13

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Needtocalmdown 3
2 * 0
3 * 0
4 Loco Total Blast 2
5 Lk's Bet Ya Can 7
6 * 0
7 Ponda's Yukon 8
8 Ninos Awesummoon 14

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Yogi Bear 6
2 * 0
3 Sav's Fast Money 13
4 * 0
5 Pj Nuke Me 8
6 * 0
7 O Ya Domino 5
8 Monarch 16

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Bruno Fernando 3
2 * 0
3 Sav's Veronica T 13
4 * 0
5 Paralific 3
6 * 0
7 Imark Gabriela 8
8 Artic Tern 3

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Spunky Skunk 3
2 * 0
3 Ponda's Drago 8
4 * 0
5 Barts Next Time 6
6 * 0
7 Ramtish 3
8 Sav's Vixen T 13

Amazing Archie 3-5
Artic Tern 6-8
Barts Next Time 7-5
Barts Yogi Bear 5-1
Bruno Fernando 6-1
Chatam 3-7
Doctor Magic 3-2
Fe's Aretha F 1-1
Imark Gabriela 6-7
Lk's Bet Ya Can 4-5
Lk's Dodge Ram 2-8
Lk's Ritzy 2-2
Loco Total Blast 4-4
Monarch 5-8
Needtocalmdown 4-1
Ninos Awesummoon 4-8
O Ya Domino 5-7
Oaks Piper Cub 2-7
Paralific 6-5
Pj Nuke Me 5-5
Ponda's Drago 7-3
Ponda's Yukon 4-7
Ramtish 7-7
Sav's Fast Money 5-3
Sav's Veronica T 6-3
Sav's Vixen T 7-8
Spunky Skunk 7-1
Tin Star Ranger 2-4
Tnt Bonanza 1-5
Tnt Hot Sauce 1-3
Ww Blast Away 3-8
Ww Caspian Sea 1-7
Ww Expedia 3-4
Ww Lager 3-1
Ww Sky Walker 2-1
Ww Wild Willie 2-5

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


